#

1

2

3
DNS
DNS

Licengca

108553

106190
0

108410
0

Dorsal

2651
2701
8589
2505
8617

Nome

Maria Marques
Catarina Jesus Silva
Nagore Otero Martinez
Raquel Silva

Maria Teixeira

Escalao

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

Clube Total Delta
CAPGE 0:42:41 0:00:00
Associacao Beat Your Limit! 0:47:08 0:04:27
X Nao Licenciado 0:49:43 0:07:02
Associagao Beat Your Limit! DNS

X N&o Licenciado DNS



