

#	Licença	Dorsal	Nome	Escalão	Clube	Total	Delta
1	108553	2651	Maria Marques	CAD	CAPGE	0:42:41	0:00:00
2	106190	2701	Catarina Jesus Silva	CAD	Associação Beat Your Limit!	0:47:08	0:04:27
3	0	8589	Nagore Otero Martínez	CAD	X Não Licenciado	0:49:43	0:07:02
DNS	108410	2505	Raquel Silva	CAD	Associação Beat Your Limit!	DNS	
DNS	0	8617	Maria Teixeira	CAD	X Não Licenciado	DNS	